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1 DE LA ROSA Gino PAU ARNOS APRILIA RSV4 R 14 - - 18 24.089 25.015 31.716 1:20.820

2 GERMANY Jonathan RIDING SENSATION BMW S1000RR 16 0.718 0.718 18 24.131 25.533 31.905 1:21.569

3 LACROIX Nicolas MC MONTLUCON APRILIA RSV4 15 0.860 0.142 16 24.197 25.353 31.967 1:21.517

4 NEFF Stéphane ASM Armagnac APRILIA RSV4 15 0.927 0.067 17 24.364 25.300 32.150 1:21.814

5 CHALLAMEL Léo MC DU BEAU BMW S1000RR 16 1.102 0.175 16 24.310 25.321 32.200 1:21.831

6 MULOT Thierry LYON ET RHONE DUCATI  V4R 15 1.316 0.214 16 24.650 25.901 31.678 1:22.229

7 HENRIQUES David RIDING SENSATION BMW S1000RR 15 1.616 0.300 18 24.326 25.739 32.281 1:22.346

8 LELEU Alexandre MECASPORT BMW S1000RR 15 1.618 0.002 17 24.436 25.563 32.413 1:22.412

9 AYNIE Axel ASMAB DUCATI V4S 15 1.651 0.033 16 24.676 25.585 32.264 1:22.525

10 BRUNET-LUGARDON Florian ASM Armagnac BMW S1000RR 20 1.729 0.078 20 24.290 25.686 32.666 1:22.642

11 HERAULT Jeremy VVM BMW S1000RR 13 2.522 0.793 17 24.733 25.652 33.018 1:23.403

12 TACHON Cedric LH RACING DUCATI 959 TWIN 15 2.638 0.116 18 24.658 25.711 32.507 1:22.876

13 LAMIRE Alexis ASM  ACO DUCATI 959 TWIN 17 2.648 0.010 19 24.926 25.784 32.616 1:23.326

14 BRUN Julien La Roche Noir Moto BMW S1000RR 19 2.657 0.009 19 24.859 26.071 32.605 1:23.535

15 FONTAINE Franck-Olivier TEAM 6A DUCATI 1199S TWIN 14 2.861 0.204 16 24.588 25.830 33.012 1:23.430

16 PASQUINUCCI  Marc TRAJECTOIRE DUCATI V4R 12 3.054 0.193 16 24.860 26.316 32.500 1:23.676

17 TARALLO Romain CMC DUCATI 1199P TWIN 10 3.403 0.349 13 25.013 25.905 33.332 1:24.250

18 GIRON Olivier PISTE LIBRE BMW S1000RR 17 4.243 0.840 18 25.647 26.562 32.861 1:25.070

19 FELIPE Franck MPS BMW S1000RR 11 4.600 0.357 13 25.281 26.375 33.576 1:25.232

20 BACHELIER Marc ASM ACO BMW S1000RR 17 4.626 0.026 17 25.061 26.333 33.866 1:25.260

21 MITAULT Guillaume Team No Limit 37 BMW S1000RR 16 4.798 0.172 16 25.694 26.648 33.369 1:25.711

22 CASPAR Julien RIDING SENSATION DUCATI 1199 P TWIN 13 4.951 0.153 13 25.525 26.384 33.625 1:25.534

23 RUDELLE Frederic MPS organisation APRILIA RSV4 12 6.346 1.395 15 26.345 26.908 33.902 1:27.155

24 KUDLA Thibaud PISTE LIBRE DUCATI 959 TWIN 16 6.381 0.035 17 26.410 26.767 33.764 1:26.941

25 LE BRAS Antoine RIDING SENSATION BMW S1000RR 9 6.461 0.080 15 25.926 27.317 33.676 1:26.919

26 SCHONT Wilfried ASPI RACING DUCATI V4 11 6.840 0.379 15 26.042 27.160 34.150 1:27.352

27 TERNET Kevin SLIDER ENDURANCE BMW S1000RR 18 7.624 0.784 18 26.456 27.611 34.438 1:28.505

28 LEONARD Emmanuel VVM DUCATI 1198 TWIN 15 7.997 0.373 18 26.611 27.742 34.427 1:28.780

29 MUGNIER Alain TEAM RED DUCATI 959 TWIN 9 7.998 0.001 17 26.676 27.523 34.235 1:28.434

30 LEONARD Axel VVM DUCATI 1198 TWIN 11 9.477 1.479 14 27.147 27.674 34.786 1:29.607

31 GIRON Mickael DCF DUCATI P V4S 0 - - 0 - - - -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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